
FW
20
25 C

O
LL

EC
TI

O
N



Shown here 
her: CHERISH + HB-EXETTE | him: NIKO

32

Front Cover  | CHERISH

ARTISANAL 
COMFORT 

  
Crafted for You

L’ARTISTE® Where ancient Moroccan tanning traditions meet the 
elegance of French design. Each pair is a testament to the artistry 

of our skilled artisans, hand-painted luxurious leathers with 
unwavering attention to detail.

Stepping into L’ARTISTE® is an experience. It's a transformation. 
Comfort is paramount, allowing every woman to express her 
unique style with confidence. Original designs and exquisite 

craftsmanship create footwear that is not just “a shoe”, 
but wearable masterpieces – “a celebration of 
self-expression, innovation, and individuality."



5

L’ARTISTE

4

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

5

ONEOFAKIND 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Suede Combo

FORUTALUV 
969509 | 169.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Suede Combo

STELLAR 
962509 | 149.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Suede Combo

HB-BALI 

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

PRM-PURPLE MULTI BLUM-BLUE  MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

WHERE
 ART 

MEETS 
     Craftsmanship

DESSALYNN 
964509 | 159.95 | 35-44
Open Stock | Suede Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

BZM-BRONZE MULTI

PWM-PEWTER MULTI4



6 7

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

7

ROZENA 
989509 | 209.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

SULTANA 
987509 | 209.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Suede Combo

CARRE 
972509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

PLMM-PLUM MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

CHERISH 
972509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BMS-BLACK MULTI SUEDE

MAZIE 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

THE RAW 
BEAUTY 
OF ART
 Exquisitely Refined

66



9

L’ARTISTE

8

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

9

ADODORA 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-44  
Open Stock
Textile Combo

RDM-RED MULTI

ROSELIA 
977509 | 189.95 | 35-44  
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

ADODORA-PRIT 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock
Textile Combo

BEWITCH-PRIT 
977509 | 189.95 | 35-44
Open Stock
Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

HB-SEQUOIA-FLORA

BM-BLACK MULTI

TNM-TAN MULTI

PLMM-PLUM MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

HB-SMOOCHIE

UNIQUE 
FOOTWEAR

 

  
Uniquely yours.



11

L’ARTISTE

10

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

11

ALSEHI 
957509 | 139.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather

BRM-BROWN MULTI

PRM-PURPLE MULTI

ALTAMIRA 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather 

MACIAS-FLEUR 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CAM -CAMEL MULTI

ROSELIA-FLOW 
977509 | 189.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BX-BORDEAUX

B-BLACK

BGE-BEIGE

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

EXQUISITE 
WORKSMANSHIP
and Sophisticated Flair.



1312

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

SIREN 
967509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

MNTM-MINT
 MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

13

NAIMA 
967509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

AVYANNA 
967509 | 159.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

MBRM-MEDIUM BROWN MULTI

NIOBE 
977509 | 179.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather

NM-NAVY MULTI

RSTM-RUST MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

ANTILLES 
967509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BLU-BLUE

CA-CAMEL

OL-OLIVE

12

HB-BESEEN

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

HB-CHARTRES

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

CAM -CAMEL MULTI



14 1515

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

14

SAYYES 
959509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

14

TOOLIE 
959509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

RD-RED

B-BLACK

BLU-BLUE

OL-OLIVE

BR-BROWN

BGE-BEIGE

OWM-OFF WHITE MULTI

THE RAW 
BEAUTY 
OF ART
Exquisitely Refined

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

DCAM-DARK CAMEL MULTI

MPR



17

L’ARTISTE

16

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

16 171717

GAVIRIA 
959509 | 149.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather

PARCHELLE 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI GRYM-GREY MULTI

SKYM-SKY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

ARTISANAL 
COMFORT 

  Crafted for you

N-NAVYBGE-BEIGE

RD-RED

B-BLACK

WM-WHITE MULTI

MPR



19

L’ARTISTE

18

Rodin | L’Artiste

18 19

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

19

BARDOT 
965009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

RDM-RED MULTI

BR-BROWN

NM-NAVY MULTI

MUGGIASTI 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

HUNTEERA 
957509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

BARGIASTI-FLO 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

HB-STUFFLUVBABI



20 21

KACIELOU 
962509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

WYOMING 
985009 | 199.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

GRAPHIC 
965009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BMT-BLACK METALLIC

BM-BLACK MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI B-BLACK

MHY-MAHOGANY

20



22 23

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

23

BR-BROWN

BLU-BLUE B-BLACK

RD-RED

OL-OLIVE

ZAMIHI 
962509 | 149.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACKBLU-BLUE

BR-BROWN

RD-RED 

TP-TAUPE

AUTUMNAL 
BEAUTIES... 

...IN 
   HAND 
   PAINTED
   LEATHERS

ZAMI 
955009 | 139.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather

HB-WOVITOTE

BM-BLACK MULTU

MPR



24 25

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

25

ACREE 
965009 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

N-NAVY

RODEOQUEEN-VIV 
982509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather  Combo

TQM-TURQUOISE MULTI
BM-BLACK MULTI

RDM-RED MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BR-BROWN

JAZZBERRY 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

RDM-RED MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

HB-CANTER 

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

OL-OLIVE

RODEHA 
979509 | 189.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather

BR-BROWN 

TL-TEAL

B-BLACK

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

HB-CANTER

24



L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

2726

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

2726

CHOCM-CHOCOLATE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI 

FOXGLOVE 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

NOTCHED-NATURE 
962009 | 149.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

NOTCHED-LEO
977509 | 179.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather & Hair-on-hide

CABRACHO 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

CAM-CAMEL MULTI 

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

OL-OLIVE

BXM-BORDEAUX  MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

DAINTYLADY 
969509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX 
MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

2626

for your feet.HANDCRAFTED 
MASTERPIECES



29

L’ARTISTE

28

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

28

BLU-BLUE

BM-BLACK MULTI

29

BRYDIE 
967509 | 159.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather Combo 

MALLORIE 
982509 | 189.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CA-CAMEL

SADDLEUP 
977509 | 179.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

CAHOOTS 
969509 | 169.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

OLM-OLIVE MULTI GRYM-GREY MULTI

B-BLACK

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTICAM-CAMEL MULTI

DRDM-DARK RED
 MULTI

HB-CANTER HB-ARTISANLUV

with Love
CRAFTED WITH 
PASSION, MADE

DRDM-DARK RED MULTI



31

L’ARTISTE

30

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

31

CHEMISTRY 
962509 | 149.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

CAPSULE 
965009 | 159.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

DRDM-DARK RED MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

DRDM-DARK RED MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI30

CARIZMA 
977509 | 179.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

BM-BLACK MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

HB-CANTER 



32 3332

L’ARTISTE

CARNIVALE 
979509 | 189.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

COOLVIBES 
984509 | 199.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

MESSAPICA 
967509 | 159.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

SKYM-SKY MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX 
MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

TOTHEMAX 
965009 | 159.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

CHOCM-CHOCOLATE MULTI

HB-ARTISAN

DEBBIHARY 
962509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE



35

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

34

L’ARTISTE

35

SHOTPUT 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

*REMOVABLE BACKSTRAP

BUSYBEE 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather 

BRAZZA 
967509 | 159.95 | 35-42  
Open Stock | Leather Combo 

LIMITLESS 
977509 | 179.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Leather

RDM-RED MULTI

TNM-TAN MULTI

SEVERITY 
977509 | 179.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Leather

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

MNTM-MINT MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BRAZEN 
989509 | 209.95 | 35-42
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

GRYM-GREY MULTINM-NAVY MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

NM-NAVY MULTI

Step into 
INDIVIDUALITY.

34



36 37

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

37

FANTASTIC 
967509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

RDM-RED MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

RUGUP 
967509 | 159.95 | 35-42
Open Stock
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

36

AVRILROSE 
969509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

SLTM-SLATE MULTI

CORDEA 
962509 | 149.95 | 35-42
Open Stock
Leather Combo

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

HB-STARDOM

step by step.
HAND-PAINTED 
PERFECTION

MPR

3636



38 39

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

39

BRM-BROWN MULTI

38

BRM-BROWN MULTI

MARTY-MET 
972509 | 169.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

MASTELLA 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

MARTINELA 
965009 | 159.95 | 35-42
Open Stock
Leather Combo

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

KISHA-FALL 
992509 | 219.95 | 35-44
Open Stock
Leather Combo

NM-NAVY MULTI

OLM-OLIVE
 MULTI

CAM-CAMEL 
MULTI

HB-WOVITOTE

BM-BLACK
 MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI



4140

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

40

BX-BORDEAUX

B-BLACK

SIPPERB 
965009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

TIATIA 
965009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

BR-BROWN

COPINE 
972509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather & Suede

TNM-TAN MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

GEORGIANA 
965009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

PRM-PURPLE MULTI

VANEYCK 
985009 | 199.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

CA-CAMEL



L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

4342

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

43

BRANCHOUT 
969509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

NORIELLA 
959509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather & Hair-on-hide

DANUELLA 
957509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CALLIROE 
957509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

DRDM-DARK RED MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

OLM-OLIVE  MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

BGEM-BEIGE 
MULTI

style you can see. 
COMFORT 
YOU CAN FEEL

DRDM-DARK RED MULTI

DRDM-DARK RED MULTI

BRIDGITTE 
979509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather



44 45

Objet D’Art | L’Artiste

45

LATA 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

CHESAPEAKE 
965009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CA-CAMEL

OL-OLIVE GREEN

B-BLACK

SINCERITY 
949509 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTIBRM-BROWN MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

ANNAWAN 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

RDM-RED MULTI

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

PRIELA 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather 

RDM-RED MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

Crafted in Leather. 
COMFORT 
MEETS FASHION

MODESTY 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather 



47

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

46

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

47

DANLI-BLOOM 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

46
BM-BLACK MULTI

JAVANA 
959509 | 149.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

DALLYN 
959509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

GLDM-GOLD MULTI

ELEVATE YOUR LOOK
TO THE NEXT BEST 

In Casual Kicks!

INVIDIA 
959509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

DANLI-FAB 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BZM-BRONZE MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

HB-STARDOM

LEO-BZM-BRONZE MULTI



L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

4948

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

49

SLIDER 
945009 | 109.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Genuine Leather, 
Suede & Sherpa

SKIAPRES 
979509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Genuine Leather, Suede & Sherpa

BRANDAI 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Genuine Leather, 
Suede & Sherpa

BRANDAI-GLOSS 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Genuine Leather, Suede & Sherpa

BRANDAI-CURLI 
955009 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Genuine Leather, Suede & Sherpa

BRM-BROWN MULTI

TNMS-TAN MULTI SUEDEBMS-BLACK MULTI SUEDEDBRMS-DARK BROWN MULTI SUEDE BGEMS-BEIGE MULTI SUEDE

BGEMS-BEIGE MULTI SUEDE

GRYMS-GREY
 MULTI SUEDE

DBRMS-DARK BROWN 
MULTI SUEDE

HB-CHARTRES

BM-BLACK MULTI

BMS-BLACK MULTI SUEDE



5150

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

DEZI 
955009 | 129.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

PK-PINK

Y-YELLOW

PR-PURPLE

OR-ORANGE

B-BLACK

BM-BLACK MULTI

BLU-BLUE

N-NAVY

GR-GREEN

RD-RED

NAT-NATURAL

51

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

AUTUMNAL 
BEAUTIES in hand painted leathers

HB-OPTICS

MPR



52 53

HONESTELA 
942509 | 99.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

GLOSS-PANSY 
955009 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CA-CAMEL

RD-RED

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

OL-OLIVE

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

NM-NAVY  MULTI

RDM-RED MULTI

53

COMFORT 
ZONE OF SELF 
EXPRESSION

Slip into the MPR



5554

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

55

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

LIBORA 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

CA-CAMEL

TP-BROWN GRY-GREY

B-BLACK

RD-RED

N-NAVY

OWM-OFF WHITE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

LIBORA-DELITE 
949509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather 

NM-NAVY MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

5555

WHERE
 ART 

MEETS 
  Craftsmanship



56 57

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

57

BURBANK 
955009 | 139.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

BR-BROWN

R-RED

OL-OLIVE

GRA-GRAY

B-BLACK

PR-PURPLE

BX-BORDEAUX

NAT-NATURAL

N-NAVY

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

B-BLACK

MAMATAISH 
955009 | 139.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

FLOCHINO 
954509 | 129.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

RDM-RED MULTI

TNM-TAN MULTI

CHINO 
953509 | 129.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

BR-BROWN

N-NAVY

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

R-RED

N-NAVY

BR-BROWN

RDM-RED MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

HB-MASALLY

TQM-TURQUOISE MULTI

56

MPR

MPR

BM-BLACK MULTI



58 59

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE

HB-WOVITOTE 
9105009 | 259.95 
Open Stock | Leather

BRM-BROWN MULTI

HB-MASALLY
965009 | 169.95 
Open Stock | Leather

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

Shop L’Artiste® handbags and footwear 
for all your accessory needs.

58 59

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

OLM-OLIVE MULTI 

WEARABLE WORKS OF ART: 
MAKE A STATMENT WITHOUT SAYING A WORD.

L’ARTISTE®: Discover the joy of carrying a beautifully crafted handbag. 
Our vibrant colors, playful prints, and thoughtful details keep you 
organized and looking fabulous.

To view the full 

L’ARTISTE® 
HANDBAG
FW/25 COLLECTION.

BACK VIEW



60 61

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

60 61

HB-ARTISAN 
954509 | 129.95 
Open Stock | Leather

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

HB-ARTISANLUV 
954509 | 129.95 
Open Stock | Leather

RDM-RED MULTI

HB-STUFFLUVBABI 
937509 | 89.95 
Open Stock | Leather

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

SIDE VIEW

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

HB-STUFFLUV 
975009 | 179.95 
Open Stock | Leather 

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

HB-CANTER 
967509 | 159.95 
Open Stock 
Leather 

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

61



62 63

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE

HB-EXETTE 
982509 | 189.95 
Open Stock | Leather

*Print placement 
& colors may vary

6262

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

HB-STARDOM 
959509 | 139.95 
Open Stock 
Leather

*Print placement 
& colors may vary

HB-DRAWSTRING 
962509 | 149.95 
Open Stock | Leather
*colors may vary

HB-PLUMAGE 
972509 | 169.95 

Open Stock | Leather
*colors may vary

HB-TRIWEAVE 
975009 | 179.95 
Open Stock | Leather
*colors may vary

HB-OPTICS 
975009 | 179.95 
Open Stock | Leather
*colors may vary

HB-QUILTED 
975009 | 179.95 
Open Stock | Leather
 *colors may vary

R
B

W
-R

A
IN

B
O

W
 

R
B

W
-R

A
IN

B
O

W

R
B

W
-R

A
IN

B
O

W

R
B

W
-R

A
IN

B
O

W

R
B

W
-R

A
IN

B
O

W

R
B

W
-R

A
IN

B
O

W

R
B

W
-R

A
IN

B
O

W

RBW-RAINBOW 
 BACK VIEW

HB-APPLIQUE 
979509 | 189.95 
Open Stock | Leather
*colors may vary

R
B

W
-R

A
IN

B
O

W

RBW-RAINBOW 
 BACK VIEW

63



64 65

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE

65

HB-SEQUOIA-
FLORA

982509 | 189.95 
Open Stock

Leather Combo

HB-CHARTRES
965009 | 169.95 
Open Stock
Leather

HB-SMOOCHIE
972509 | 189.95 
Open Stock | Leather

L’ARTISTE L’ARTISTE

HB-BESEEN 
969509 | 169.95 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo 

HB-POWER-GLITZ 
977509 | 189.95 
Open Stock
Leather Combo

64

BGE-BEIGE

G
L

D
M

-G
O

L
D

 M
U

LT
I

B
M

-B
L

A
C

K
 M

U
LT

I

R
D

M
-R

E
D

 M
U

LT
I

PR-PURPLE
N-NAVY

CHOC-CHOCOLATE

B-BLACK

HB-SHOULDER 
965009 | 159.95 
Open Stock | Leather
*colors may vary

R
B

W
-R

A
IN

B
O

W

HB-ZEN
972509 | 189.95 
Open Stock 
Leather
*Similar in size to
HB-CHARTRES

HB-BALI
977509 | 189.95 

Open Stock 
Leather

B
M

-B
L

A
C

K
 M

U
LT

I

PR-PURPLE

65



66 67

L’ARTISTEL’ARTISTE

ACREE........... 24

ADODORA........ 8

ADODORA-PRIT.....9

ALSEHI............ 10

ALTAMIRA....... 10

ANNAWAN...... 45

ANTILLES........ 13

AVRILROSE..... 37

AVYANNA........ 12

BARDOT........ 19

BARGIASTI-FLO.....18

BEWITCH-PRIT...9

BRANCHOUT.. 42

BRANDAI........ 49

BRANDAI-CURLI....49

BRANDAI-GLOSS...49

BRAZEN.......... 35

BRAZZA.......... 35

BRIDGITTE...... 42

BRYDIE........... 28

BURBANK....... 57

BUSYBEE........ 34

CABRACHO... 26

CAHOOTS....... 29

CALLIROE....... 42

CAPSULE........ 30

CARIZMA........ 31

CARNIVALE..... 33

CARRE.............. 7

CHEMISTRY.... 30

CHERISH.......... 7

CHESAPEAKE.45

CHINO............ 57

COOLVIBES.... 33

COPINE........... 40

CORDEA......... 37

DAINTYLADY. 26

DALLYN........... 46

DANLI-BLOOM.....47

DANLI-FAB...... 47

DANUELLA...... 43

DEBBIHARY.... 32

DESSALYNN..... 4

DEZI................ 50

FANTASTIC.... 37

FLOCHINO...... 56

FORUTALUV..... 5

FOXGLOVE..... 26

GAVIRIA......... 17

GEORGIANA....41

GLOSS-PANSY....53

GRAPHIC........ 21

G-TOTEBAG-LA....67

HONESTELA.. 52

HUNTEERA..... 19

HB-APPLIQUE....62

HB-ARTISAN... 60

HB-ARTISAN-LUV...60

HB-BALI.......... 65

HB-BESEEN.... 64

HB-CANTER. ..61

HB-CHARTRES.....64

HB-DRAWSTRING...62

HB-EXETTE..... 62

HB-MASALLY.. 58

HB-OPTICS..... 63

HB-PLUMAGE.63

HB-POWER-GLITZ...64

HB-QUILTED... 63

HB-SEQUOIA-FLORA.....65

HB-SHOULDER......65

HB-SMOOCHIE......65

HB-STARDOM.....62

HB-STUFFLUV.....	 61

HB-STUFFLUVBABI....60

HB-TRIWEAVE......63

HB-WOVITOTE.....59

HB-ZEN........... 64

INVIDIA........... 46

JAVANA.......... 47

JAZZBERRY.... 24

KACIELOU...... 21

KISHA-FALL.... 38

LATA............... 45

LIBORA........... 55

LIBORA-DELITE....55

LIMITLESS...... 35

MACIAS-FLEUR.....10

MALLORIE...... 28

MAMATAISH.... 56

MARTINELA.... 39

MARTY-MET.... 38

MASTELLA...... 39

MAZIE............... 6

MESSAPICA.... 32

MODESTY....... 44

MUGGIASTI..... 18

NAIMA............ 12

NIOBE............. 13

NORIELLA....... 43

NOTCHED-LEO....26

NOTCHED-NATURE	...26

ONEOFAKIND.....4

PARAPLUIE.... 66

PARCHELLE.... 17

PRIELA............ 44

RODEHA........ 25

RODEOQUEEN-VIV....25

ROSELIA........... 8

ROSELIA-FLOW.....10

ROZENA........... 6

RUGUP........... 37

SADDLEUP.... 29

SAYYES.......... 15

SEVERITY....... 35

SHOTPUT....... 34

SINCERITY...... 44

SIPPERB......... 40

SIREN............. 12

SKIAPRES....... 48

SLIDER............ 49

STELLAR........... 5

SULTANA.......... 6

TIATIA............. 40

TOOLIE........... 14

TOTHEMAX..... 32

UMBR-RAINDROP....66

VANEYCK...... 41

WYOMING..... 20

ZAMI.............. 22

ZAMIHI......... 23

66 67

BM-BLACK MULTI

PARAPLUIE 
915009 | 29.95
Open Stock

UMBR-RAINDROP 
915009 | 29.95
Open Stock 

BM-BLACK MULTI

L’ARTISTE INDEX

G-TOTEBAG-LA 
905009 | 14.95
Open Stock | Canvas
16”W x 12”H

N
A

T
 -

N
A

T
U

R
A

L

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI BM-BLACK MULTI

SCAN TO VIEW OUR NEW 
L’ARTISTE® KIDS COLLECTION

US	 5	 5½-6	 6½-7	 7½-8	 8½	 9	 9½-10	 10½-11	 11½-12	 12½-13

EU	 35	 36	 37	 38	 39	 40	 41	 42	 43	 44

WOMEN’S SIZE CONVERSION CHART 



1001 West McNab Road • Pompano Beach, FL 33069
T: 954.785.9100 | Toll Free: 800.962.0030 

F: 954.785.4100 | Toll Free Fax: 800.380.4516
email: info@springfootwear.com | springfootwear.com

instagram.com/SpringFootwear   |   facebook.com/SpringFootwear  |   youtube.com/SpringFootwear  |  FOLLOW US

Style | DESSALYNN




